PROVISIONAL ACCEPTANCE

BALOCHISTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

EXAMINATION BRANCH ADMISSION CERTIFICATE

No.PSC(E)13/2023/p2023/59/48485

Dated Quetta the 21 June, 2024

То

54201 Roll No.

MISBAH MUNIR Name:

Father's Name: MUNIR AHMAD SHORISH

Local/Domicile: **KECH**

CNIC: 52203-8683432-2

Subject: Senior Registrar (Paeds) MMC, Kech Turbat (BPS-18) in the Health Department (MMC, Kech Turbat)
Department

You are hereby admitted to the above noted examination provisionally, therefore you should make sure before appearing in the aforesaid test that you are eligible in all aspects for the post you applied for, your eligiblity in terms of Recruitment Rules and the advertised conditions shall be determined after the conduct of MCQs/ Written tests. On Detailed scrutiny of your application if you are found ineligible, your candidature will be cancelled irrespective of the fact whether you have qualified the examination/test.

Your center for the examination is:-

Date/ time	Subject	Center
10-July-2024	Test as per prescribed syllabus in advertisement in relevant subject.	BPSC HALL-A, BPSC HALL-A, BPSC OFFICE SAMANGLI ROAD QUETTA CANTT.

Important:

Important Note:

1. you must bring your Computerized National Identity Card (in Original), failing which you will not be allowed to take the examination. 2. Mobile Phone and other electronic gadgets are not allowed in examination hall / BPSC Office.

3. Bring your Exam Paper Board, Green Challan form.

Asstt: Director (Exams)

То

MISBAH MUNIR S/D/O MUNIR AHMAD SHORISH

Address at SOLBAND POST OFFICE TEHSIL TURBAT DISTRICT KECH Ph No: +923218151496

OFFICE COPY

No.PSC(E)13/2023/p2023/59/48485 Dated Quetta the 21 June, 2024

Tο Roll No. 54201

> Name: MISBAH MUNIR S/D/O MUNIR AHMAD SHORISH

CNIC: 52203-8683432-2

Subject: Senior Registrar (Paeds) MMC, Kech Turbat (BPS-18) in the Health Department (MMC, Kech Turbat) Department

Date/ time		Center
10-July-2024	Test as per prescribed syllabus in advertisement in relevant subject.	BPSC HALL-A, BPSC HALL-A, BPSC OFFICE SAMANGLI ROAD QUETTA CANTT.

Asstt: Director (Exams)